2. Runde Schweizer-Meisterschaft Rollstuhlrugby 2022/2023, 04./.05.03.2023 in Morschwil SG

Resultate/Rangliste

Teams

Rolling Rhinos
Blue-White Eagles
Snakes

Fighting Snakes
Grizzlies

Samstag, 04.03.2023

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00

Rolling Rhinos
Fighting Snakes
Rolling Rhinos
Blue-White Eagles
Snakes

Sonntag, 05.03.2023

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00

Rangliste

aprwbdE

Snakes
Rolling Rhinos
Blue-White Eagles
Rolling Rhinos
Blue-White Eagles

Blue-White Eagles
Fighting Snakes
Grizzlies

Rolling Rhinos
Snakes

26
56
47
47
30

33
40
45
38
66

217
210
152
151
124

59
32
34
44
39

54
46
27
56
35

132
150
192
195
185

Patronat
‘_.'I"II.P Rollstuhisport
Schweiz

Blue-White Eagles

Grizzlies
Snakes

Fighting Snakes

Grizzlies

Fighting Snakes

Grizzlies
Snakes

Fighting Snakes

4 Pkt.
3 Pkt.
2 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
0 Pkt.

Grizzlies

Rangliste nach 2 SM-Runden 2022/2023

1.

akrwn

Fighting Snakes
Blue-White Eagles
Snakes

Rolling Rhinos
Grizzlies

420 :
420 :
299
325
303 :

311 7 Pkt.
308 6 Pkt.
369 3 Pkt.
391 2 Pkt. +2 (Direktb)
388 2 Pkt.



